
CONTACT CHEAT SHEET updated 7/20/2020

Statewide Assessment Office
Assessment Office nde.stateassessment@nebraska.gov 402‐471‐2495 8 am ‐ 5 pm CST, Mon ‐ Fri
Jeremy Heneger Director jeremy.heneger@nebraska.gov 402‐471‐2495
Trudy Clark Assistant Director trudy.clark@nebraska.gov 402‐471‐2495
Rhonda True NAEP Coordinator 402‐471‐2959
Rhonda True Enhanced Assessment Grant Coordinator rhonda.true@nebraska.gov 402‐471‐2947
Iris Owens ACT Coordinator iris.a.owens@act.org 402‐471‐4316
Aly Wilkinson NWEA Professional Learning Lead aly.wilkinson@nwea.org 402‐471‐2960
Maggie Sis Assessment Program Coordinator margaret.sis@nebraska.gov 402‐471‐1685
Tyrina Webster Administrative Assistant tyrina.webster@nebraska.gov 402‐471‐4332
Stacey Weber Administrative Assistant stacey.weber@nebraska.gov 402‐471‐2495

NWEA (NSCAS – General and MAP Growth)
NWEA contacts to reach out to with questions

Nebraska NWEA Support for Summative and Map Growth NWEANebraska@nwea.org 855‐225‐9926  7 am – 8 pm CST, Mon – Fri
TestWiz or the Navigate Item Bank Support TestWiz@CerticaSolutions.com 877‐456‐8949 7 am – 8 pm CST, Mon – Fri

NWEA email addresses DACs may be contacted by:

Alex Luisi Technical Consultant alex.luisi@nwea.org
ESC Dropbox support@escmatrix.com
DocuSign System na2@docusign.net

DRC (NSCAS – Alternative)
DRC contacts to reach out to with questions

Nebraska Customer Service necustomerservice@datarecognitioncorp.com 866‐342‐6280  8 am – 5 pm CST, Mon – Fri

DRC email addresses DACs may be contacted by:
Customer Service necustomerservice@datarecognitioncorp.com
Stacey Larsen Program Lead SLarsen@DataRecognitionCorp.com

ACT (NSCAS – ACT)
ACT contacts to reach out to with questions

Customer Support 800‐553‐6244 ext 2800  8 am – 8 pm CST, Mon – Fri
ACT Accommodations actaccom@act.org 800‐553‐6244 ext 1788 7 am – 5 pm CST, Mon – Fri

ACT email addresses DACs may be contacted by:
State Testing statetesting@act.org
ACT Accommodations actaccom@act.org
Iris Owens Iris.A.Owens@act.org

 ELPA21 (Screener and Summative)
Allyson Olson ELPA21 Coordinator allyson.olson@nebraska.gov 402‐471‐4694 8am ‐ 5pm CST, Mon‐Fri

Nebraska ELPA1 Helpdesk neelpa21helpdesk@cambiumassessment.com 866‐287‐5617
Longer hours during 
summative window

Chat: https://ne.portal.cambiumast.com/chat.stml

NDE Help Desk 
For any ADVISER  questions/requests adviserhelp@nebraskacloud.org 888‐285‐0556  leave a voicemail
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